
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Chloe Philp - (520881) - Staines Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.47 581 F 20/12/14 Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014 Hillingdon  2

27.90 555 F 17/12/16 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet Uxbridge Staines 3

27.97 550 F 19/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Staines 2

28.03 547 H 06/12/14 ASA South East Region Championships Portsmouth  2

28.08 544 H 07/11/15 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015 Portsmouth Staines 2

28.11 542 F 14/02/15 Middlesex County Championships 2015 Barnet Staines 2

28.29 532 H 14/02/15 Middlesex County Championships 2015 Barnet Staines 2

28.68 511 F 18/10/14 Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet Elmbridge  3

28.69 510 F 19/09/15 Staines Club Championships 2015 Knowle Green Staines 4

28.69 510 F 06/02/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet Staines 2

28.74 507 F 13/07/14 Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet Staines  3

28.89 499 F 26/10/19 Hart SC Autumn Open Meet 2019 Hart Staines 3

28.93 497 F 28/09/14 Staines Club Championships Staines  4

28.99 494 F 01/02/14 Hatfield Valentines Meet Hertfordshire Staines 3

29.04 492 H 06/02/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet Staines 2

29.07 490 F 15/03/14 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Staines 2

29.24 482 F 27/04/13 Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet Guildford Staines 3

29.29 479 F 02/02/13 Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet Hertfordshire Staines 3

29.54 467 H 12/05/13 Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013 Hatfield Staines 2

29.65 462 F 14/04/12 Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford Staines 2

29.85 453 H 13/05/12 Hatfield SC UK Challenge Hatfield Staines 2

29.94 449 F 21/09/13 Staines SC Club Championships Staines Staines 4

30.02 445 F 24/11/12 Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford Staines 2

30.08 442 H 21/07/12 Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012 Southampton Staines 3

30.09 442 F 19/10/13 Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet 2013 Elmbridge Staines 3

30.52 424 F 23/09/12 Elmbridge Phoenix SC Club Championships Walton on Thames Staines 4

31.34 391 F 06/11/11 Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championships Walton Staines 4
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31.34 391 F 06/11/11 Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championships Walton Staines 4

31.51 385  17/07/11 Staines Black Swan Summer Meet Elmbridge Staines 3

31.51 385 F 26/11/11 Guildford City County Qualifier Meet Guildford Staines 2

31.56 383 H 03/04/11 Cranleigh ASC B Grade Open Meet Cranleigh Staines 4

31.56 383 F 19/06/11 Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championships Walton Staines 4

31.72 377 F 11/09/11 Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championships Walton Staines 4

31.85 373 F 07/05/11 Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet Guildford Staines 2

32.11 364 F 06/02/11 Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championships Walton Staines 4

32.13 363 F 21/11/10 Elmbridge Phoenix Champs Walton Staines 4

32.15 362 F 28/11/10 Guildford County Qualifer Guildford Staines 2

32.31 357  02/04/10 Reading Easter Meet Reading Staines 2

32.35 356 F 16/05/10 Guildford City Open Meet Guildford Staines 2

32.64 346 H 17/07/10 Fareham Nomads Open Southampton Staines 3

32.74 343 H 03/10/10 Cranleigh October Open Meet Cranleigh Staines 3

32.89 338 F 12/09/10 Elmbridge Phoenix Champs Walton Staines 4

32.93 337 F 06/06/10 Elmbridge Phoenix Champs Walton Staines 4

34.06 305 F 16/01/10 Surrey County Development Guildford Staines 3

34.71 288  07/02/10 Elmbridge Phoenix Champs Walton Staines 4

35.59 267  09/01/10 Staines Black Swan Open Walton on Thames Staines 3

36.85 240  22/11/09 Elmbridge Phoenix Winter Walton on Thames Staines 4

42.74 154  18/10/08 Staines Club Champs Staines Staines 4

46.15 122  06/07/08 Godalming Summer B Grade Godalming Staines 4

47.88 109  24/11/07 Staines Club Champs Spelthorne Staines 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.89 499 F 26/10/19 Hart SC Autumn Open Meet 2019 Hart Staines 3

27.90 555 F 17/12/16 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet Uxbridge Staines 3

28.69 510 F 06/02/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet Staines 2

29.04 492 H 06/02/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet Staines 2

27.97 550 F 19/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Staines 2

28.08 544 H 07/11/15 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015 Portsmouth Staines 2

28.69 510 F 19/09/15 Staines Club Championships 2015 Knowle Green Staines 4

28.11 542 F 14/02/15 Middlesex County Championships 2015 Barnet Staines 2

28.29 532 H 14/02/15 Middlesex County Championships 2015 Barnet Staines 2

27.47 581 F 20/12/14 Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014 Hillingdon  2

28.03 547 H 06/12/14 ASA South East Region Championships Portsmouth  2

28.68 511 F 18/10/14 Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet Elmbridge  3

28.93 497 F 28/09/14 Staines Club Championships Staines  4

28.74 507 F 13/07/14 Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet Staines  3

29.07 490 F 15/03/14 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Staines 2

28.99 494 F 01/02/14 Hatfield Valentines Meet Hertfordshire Staines 3

30.09 442 F 19/10/13 Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet 2013 Elmbridge Staines 3

29.94 449 F 21/09/13 Staines SC Club Championships Staines Staines 4

29.54 467 H 12/05/13 Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013 Hatfield Staines 2

29.24 482 F 27/04/13 Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet Guildford Staines 3

29.29 479 F 02/02/13 Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet Hertfordshire Staines 3

30.02 445 F 24/11/12 Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford Staines 2

30.52 424 F 23/09/12 Elmbridge Phoenix SC Club Championships Walton on Thames Staines 4

30.08 442 H 21/07/12 Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012 Southampton Staines 3

29.85 453 H 13/05/12 Hatfield SC UK Challenge Hatfield Staines 2

29.65 462 F 14/04/12 Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford Staines 2

31.51 385 F 26/11/11 Guildford City County Qualifier Meet Guildford Staines 2

31.34 391 F 06/11/11 Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championships Walton Staines 4
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31.34 391 F 06/11/11 Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championships Walton Staines 4

31.72 377 F 11/09/11 Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championships Walton Staines 4

31.51 385  17/07/11 Staines Black Swan Summer Meet Elmbridge Staines 3

31.56 383 F 19/06/11 Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championships Walton Staines 4

31.85 373 F 07/05/11 Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet Guildford Staines 2

31.56 383 H 03/04/11 Cranleigh ASC B Grade Open Meet Cranleigh Staines 4

32.11 364 F 06/02/11 Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championships Walton Staines 4

32.15 362 F 28/11/10 Guildford County Qualifer Guildford Staines 2

32.13 363 F 21/11/10 Elmbridge Phoenix Champs Walton Staines 4

32.74 343 H 03/10/10 Cranleigh October Open Meet Cranleigh Staines 3

32.89 338 F 12/09/10 Elmbridge Phoenix Champs Walton Staines 4

32.64 346 H 17/07/10 Fareham Nomads Open Southampton Staines 3

32.93 337 F 06/06/10 Elmbridge Phoenix Champs Walton Staines 4

32.35 356 F 16/05/10 Guildford City Open Meet Guildford Staines 2

32.31 357  02/04/10 Reading Easter Meet Reading Staines 2

34.71 288  07/02/10 Elmbridge Phoenix Champs Walton Staines 4

34.06 305 F 16/01/10 Surrey County Development Guildford Staines 3

35.59 267  09/01/10 Staines Black Swan Open Walton on Thames Staines 3

36.85 240  22/11/09 Elmbridge Phoenix Winter Walton on Thames Staines 4

42.74 154  18/10/08 Staines Club Champs Staines Staines 4

46.15 122  06/07/08 Godalming Summer B Grade Godalming Staines 4

47.88 109  24/11/07 Staines Club Champs Spelthorne Staines 4
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